

BRAZORIA COUNTY BID TABULATION
 ITB# 17-02 GLO Village of Surfside Beach Surfside Shores Sewer Improvements

		RESPONDENT'S NAME		MATULA & MATULA CONSTRUCTION, INC.		NERIE CONSTRUCTION, LLC		REDDICO CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		TRIPLE B SERVICES, LLP	
OPEN DATE:		ADDRESS		122 WEST WAY, STE 325		3213 FUQUA STREET		10083 AIRPORT ROAD		820 OLD ATACSOCITA RD.	
WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 1, 2017				LAKE JACKSON, TX 77566		HOUSTON, TX 77047		CONROE, TX 77303		HUFFMAN, TX 77336	
11:00 A.M. LOCAL TIME		QUOTED BY:		MIKE MURPHY		JOSEPH NERIE		MICHAEL GRUY		DONNA BURKE	
		TELEPHONE NUMBER:		979-480-0030		281-996-5551		936-441-9500		281-324-3264	
		FAX NUMBER:		979-480-0060		346-319-5172		936-760-3846		281-324-1304	
		EMAIL ADDRESS:		JMMURPHY@MATULAINC.COM		JOE@NERIECONST.COM		THEGRU@REDDICO.COM		DONNA@TRIPLEBSERVICES.COM	
Item No.	Qty	UOM	DESCRIPTION	Unit Price	TOTAL PRICE	Unit Price	TOTAL PRICE	Unit Price	TOTAL PRICE	Unit Price	TOTAL PRICE
1	1,035.3	LF	10" SDR 26 PVC Sewer 5-7' Deep, complete in place for _____ dollars and _____ cents per linear foot.	\$41.10	\$42,550.83	\$30.00	\$31,059.00	\$51.00	\$52,800.30	\$61.00	\$63,153.30
2	1,107.3	LF	10" SDR 26 PVC Sewer 7-9' Deep, complete in place for _____ dollars and _____ cents per linear foot.	\$45.20	\$50,049.96	\$30.00	\$33,219.00	\$52.00	\$57,579.60	\$61.00	\$67,545.30
3	1,855.6	LF	10" SDR 26 PVC Sewer 9-11' Deep, complete in place for _____ dollars and _____ cents per linear foot.	\$69.90	\$129,706.44	\$40.00	\$74,224.00	\$54.00	\$100,202.40	\$75.50	\$140,097.80
4	203.5	LF	10" SDR 26 PVC Sewer 11-13' Deep, complete in place for _____ dollars and _____ cents per linear foot.	\$127.40	\$25,925.90	\$45.00	\$9,157.50	\$58.00	\$11,803.00	\$104.00	\$21,164.00
5	1,873.4	LF	8" SDR 26 PVC Sewer 0-5' Deep, complete in place for _____ dollars and _____ cents per linear foot.	\$38.80	\$72,687.92	\$30.00	\$56,202.00	\$47.00	\$88,049.80	\$41.00	\$76,809.40
6	1,561.2	LF	8" SDR 26 PVC Sewer 5-7' Deep, complete in place for _____ dollars and _____ cents per linear foot.	\$38.80	\$60,574.56	\$30.00	\$46,836.00	\$48.00	\$74,937.60	\$41.00	\$64,009.20
7	29	LF	Bore 8" SDR 26 PVC Sewer 0-5' Deep, complete in place for _____ dollars and _____ cents per linear foot.	\$96.40	\$2,795.60	\$35.00	\$1,015.00	\$79.00	\$2,291.00	\$87.00	\$2,523.00
8	37	LF	Bore 8" SDR 26 PVC Sewer 5-7' Deep, complete in place for _____ dollars and _____ cents per linear foot.	\$96.40	\$3,566.80	\$40.00	\$1,480.00	\$85.00	\$3,145.00	\$88.00	\$3,256.00
9	55	LF	6" SDR 26 PVC Sewer Main 0-5' Deep, complete in place for _____ dollars and _____ cents per linear foot.	\$378.00	\$20,790.00	\$32.00	\$1,760.00	\$18.00	\$990.00	\$80.00	\$4,400.00
10	1,663.2	LF	6" SDR 26 PVC Sewer Service, complete in place for _____ dollars and _____ cents per linear foot.	\$38.00	\$63,201.60	\$20.00	\$33,264.00	\$41.00	\$68,191.20	\$34.00	\$56,548.80
11	3,487.8	LF	4" SDR 26 PVC Sewer Service, complete in place for _____ dollars and _____ cents per linear foot.	\$38.10	\$132,885.18	\$17.00	\$59,292.60	\$25.00	\$87,195.00	\$31.00	\$108,121.80

			RESPONDENT'S NAME	MATULA & MATULA CONSTRUCTION, INC.		NERIE CONSTRUCTION, LLC		REDDICO CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		TRIPLE B SERVICES, LLP	
OPEN DATE:			ADDRESS	122 WEST WAY, STE 325		3213 FUQUA STREET		10083 AIRPORT ROAD		820 OLD ATACSOCITA RD.	
WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 1, 2017			LAKE JACKSON, TX 77566		HOUSTON, TX 77047		CONROE, TX 77303		HUFFMAN, TX 77336		
11:00 A.M. LOCAL TIME			QUOTED BY:	MIKE MURPHY		JOSEPH NERIE		MICHAEL GRUY		DONNA BURKE	
			TELEPHONE NUMBER:	979-480-0030		281-996-5551		936-441-9500		281-324-3264	
			FAX NUMBER:	979-480-0060		346-319-5172		936-760-3846		281-324-1304	
			EMAIL ADDRESS:	JMMURPHY@MATULAINC.COM		JOE@NERIECONST.COM		THEGRU@REDDICO.COM		DONNA@TRIPLEBSERVICES.COM	
Item No.	Qty	UOM	DESCRIPTION	Unit Price	TOTAL PRICE	Unit Price	TOTAL PRICE	Unit Price	TOTAL PRICE	Unit Price	TOTAL PRICE
12	13	EA	10" X 6" Service Wye And Stack, complete in place for _____ dollars and _____ cents per linear foot.	\$1,321.50	\$17,179.50	\$100.00	\$1,300.00	\$270.00	\$3,510.00	\$650.00	\$8,450.00
13	21	EA	10" X 4" Service Wye And Stack, complete in place for _____ dollars and _____ cents per linear foot.	\$1,270.90	\$26,688.90	\$100.00	\$2,100.00	\$220.00	\$4,620.00	\$650.00	\$13,650.00
14	3	EA	8" X 6" Service Wye And Stack, complete in place for _____ dollars and _____ cents per linear foot.	\$1,247.70	\$3,743.10	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$575.00	\$1,725.00
15	1	EA	8" X 4" Service Wye And Stack, complete in place for _____ dollars and _____ cents per linear feet.	\$1,191.00	\$1,191.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$550.00	\$550.00
16	9	EA	10" X 6" Service Wye, complete in place for _____ dollars and _____ cents each.	\$369.70	\$3,327.30	\$100.00	\$900.00	\$170.00	\$1,530.00	\$315.00	\$2,835.00
17	12	EA	10" X 4" Service Wye, complete in place for _____ dollars and _____ cents each.	\$277.70	\$3,332.40	\$100.00	\$1,200.00	\$160.00	\$1,920.00	\$255.00	\$3,060.00
18	13	EA	8" X 6" Service Wye, complete in place for _____ dollars and _____ cents each.	\$295.90	\$3,846.70	\$100.00	\$1,300.00	\$95.00	\$1,235.00	\$210.00	\$2,730.00
19	43	EA	8" X 4" Service Wye, complete in place for _____ dollars and _____ cents each.	\$277.70	\$11,941.10	\$100.00	\$4,300.00	\$75.00	\$3,225.00	\$175.00	\$7,525.00
20	3	EA	6" X 4" Service Wye And Stack, complete in place for _____ dollars and _____ cents each.	\$1,173.30	\$3,519.90	\$50.00	\$150.00	\$115.00	\$345.00	\$510.00	\$1,530.00
21	1	EA	4" X 4" Wye complete in place for _____ dollars and _____ cents each.	\$243.90	\$243.90	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$130.00	\$130.00
22	30	EA	6" X 4" Double Wye, complete in place for _____ dollars and _____ cents each.	\$275.30	\$8,259.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$72.00	\$2,160.00	\$155.00	\$4,650.00
23	151	EA	Type 1 Cleanout, complete in place for _____ dollars and _____ cents each.	\$293.30	\$44,288.30	\$200.00	\$30,200.00	\$200.00	\$30,200.00	\$400.00	\$60,400.00

			RESPONDENT'S NAME	MATULA & MATULA CONSTRUCTION, INC.		NERIE CONSTRUCTION, LLC		REDDICO CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		TRIPLE B SERVICES, LLP	
OPEN DATE:			ADDRESS	122 WEST WAY, STE 325		3213 FUQUA STREET		10083 AIRPORT ROAD		820 OLD ATACSOCITA RD.	
WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 1, 2017				LAKE JACKSON, TX 77566		HOUSTON, TX 77047		CONROE, TX 77303		HUFFMAN, TX 77336	
11:00 A.M. LOCAL TIME			QUOTED BY:	MIKE MURPHY		JOSEPH NERIE		MICHAEL GRUY		DONNA BURKE	
			TELEPHONE NUMBER:	979-480-0030		281-996-5551		936-441-9500		281-324-3264	
			FAX NUMBER:	979-480-0060		346-319-5172		936-760-3846		281-324-1304	
			EMAIL ADDRESS:	JMMURPHY@MATULAINC.COM		JOE@NERIECONST.COM		THEGRU@REDDICO.COM		DONNA@TRIPLEBSERVICES.COM	
Item No.	Qty	UOM	DESCRIPTION	Unit Price	TOTAL PRICE	Unit Price	TOTAL PRICE	Unit Price	TOTAL PRICE	Unit Price	TOTAL PRICE
24	35	EA	Type 2 Cleanout, complete in place for _____ dollars and _____ cents each.	\$285.80	\$10,003.00	\$200.00	\$7,000.00	\$300.00	\$10,500.00	\$450.00	\$15,750.00
25	42	EA	Type 3 Cleanout, complete in place for _____ dollars and _____ cents each.	\$263.10	\$11,050.20	\$200.00	\$8,400.00	\$250.00	\$10,500.00	\$430.00	\$18,060.00
26	5	EA	Main Line Cleanout, complete in place for _____ dollars and _____ cents each.	\$391.00	\$1,955.00	\$800.00	\$4,000.00	\$430.00	\$2,150.00	\$615.00	\$3,075.00
27	5,699.9	LF	Trench Shoring, complete in place for _____ dollars and _____ cents per linear foot.	\$1.30	\$7,409.87	\$1.00	\$5,699.90	\$0.10	\$569.99	\$0.10	\$569.99
28	42	EA	Tie to Existing Residential Sewer Line, complete in place for _____ dollars and _____ cents each.	\$382.70	\$16,073.40	\$100.00	\$4,200.00	\$250.00	\$10,500.00	\$485.00	\$20,370.00
29	42	EA	Mitigate Septic Tank, complete in place for _____ dollars and _____ cents each.	\$1,612.60	\$67,729.20	\$500.00	\$21,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$71,400.00	\$1,125.00	\$47,250.00
30	32	EA	Standard Manhole 0-8' Deep, complete in place for _____ dollars and _____ cents each.	\$3,165.50	\$101,296.00	\$3,200.00	\$102,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$76,800.00	\$3,550.00	\$113,600.00
31	19.7	VF	Extra Depth Manhole Over 8' Deep, complete in place for _____ dollars and _____ per vertical foot	\$503.70	\$9,922.89	\$200.00	\$3,940.00	\$235.00	\$4,629.50	\$175.00	\$3,447.50
32	853.1	SY	Repair Asphalt Street, complete in place for _____ dollars and _____ cents per square yard	\$82.90	\$70,721.99	\$57.00	\$48,626.70	\$49.00	\$41,801.90	\$67.00	\$57,157.70
33	1,855.6	LF	Repair Gravel Driveway, complete in place for _____ dollars and _____ cents per linear foot.	\$29.20	\$54,183.52	\$11.00	\$20,411.60	\$29.00	\$53,812.40	\$23.00	\$42,678.80
34	116.0	LF	Saw Cut Asphalt, complete in place for _____ dollars and _____ per linear foot.	\$3.60	\$417.60	\$2.00	\$232.00	\$10.00	\$1,160.00	\$6.00	\$696.00
35	120.0	SY	Repair Asphalt Driveway, complete in place for _____ dollars and _____ cents per square yard.	\$94.20	\$11,304.00	\$45.00	\$5,400.00	\$49.00	\$5,880.00	\$67.00	\$8,040.00

			RESPONDENT'S NAME	MATULA & MATULA CONSTRUCTION, INC.	NERIE CONSTRUCTION, LLC	REDDICO CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	TRIPLE B SERVICES, LLP				
OPEN DATE:			ADDRESS	122 WEST WAY, STE 325	3213 FUQUA STREET	10083 AIRPORT ROAD	820 OLD ATACSOCITA RD.				
WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 1, 2017			LAKE JACKSON, TX 77566	HOUSTON, TX 77047	CONROE, TX 77303	HUFFMAN, TX 77336					
11:00 A.M. LOCAL TIME			QUOTED BY:	MIKE MURPHY	JOSEPH NERIE	MICHAEL GRUY	DONNA BURKE				
			TELEPHONE NUMBER:	979-480-0030	281-996-5551	936-441-9500	281-324-3264				
			FAX NUMBER:	979-480-0060	346-319-5172	936-760-3846	281-324-1304				
			EMAIL ADDRESS:	JMMURPHY@MATULAINC.COM	JOE@NERIECONST.COM	THEGRU@REDDICO.COM	DONNA@TRIPLEBSERVICES.COM				
Item No.	Qty	UOM	DESCRIPTION	Unit Price	TOTAL PRICE	Unit Price	TOTAL PRICE	Unit Price	TOTAL PRICE	Unit Price	TOTAL PRICE
36	792.5	LF	Saw Cut Concrete Driveway, complete in place for _____ dollars and _____ cents per linear foot.	\$8.50	\$6,736.25	\$2.00	\$1,585.00	\$13.00	\$10,302.50	\$7.00	\$5,547.50
37	724.0	SY	Remove and Replace Concrete Driveway, complete in place for _____ dollars and _____ cents each.	\$84.00	\$60,816.00	\$81.00	\$58,644.00	\$105.00	\$76,020.00	\$116.00	\$83,984.00
38	1	EA	Remove and Replace Sign, complete in place for _____ dollars and _____ cents each	\$64.40	\$64.40	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
39	32	EA	Remove and Replace Mailbox, complete in place for _____ dollars and _____ cents each.	\$128.90	\$4,124.80	\$50.00	\$1,600.00	\$160.00	\$5,120.00	\$210.00	\$6,720.00
40	60.0	LF	Remove and Replace 15" Culvert, complete in place for _____ dollars and _____ cents per linear foot.	\$53.70	\$3,222.00	\$40.00	\$2,400.00	\$57.00	\$3,420.00	\$165.00	\$9,900.00
41	16,200	SY	DEDUCTIVE ALTERNATE: Single Course Chip Seal, complete in place for _____ dollars and _____ cents per square yard	\$7.90	\$127,980.00	\$16.50	\$267,300.00	\$23.20	\$375,840.00	\$5.50	\$89,100.00
TOTAL BID (WITH DEDUCTIVE ALTERNATE)				BRAZORIA COUNTY TOTAL: \$1,297,306.01 MATULA & MATULA TOTAL: \$1,274,401.01		BRAZORIA COUNTY TOTAL: \$955,248.30 NERIE CONSTRUCTION TOTAL: \$947,348.30		\$1,357,326.19		BRAZORIA COUNTY TOTAL: \$1,241,060.09 TRIPLE B SERVICES TOTAL: \$1,221,365.10	
OPTIONAL ITEMS											
ITEM NO.	QTY	UOM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	20.0	LF	Bore 10" SDR 26 PVC, No Casing, 5-7' Deep, complete in place for _____ dollars and _____ cents per linear foot.	\$97.30	\$1,946.00	\$75.00	\$1,500.00	\$105.00	\$2,100.00	\$121.00	\$2,420.00
2	20.0	LF	Bore 10" SDR 26 PVC, No Casing, 7-9' Deep, complete in place for _____ dollars and _____ cents per linear foot	\$97.30	\$1,946.00	\$75.00	\$1,500.00	\$114.00	\$2,280.00	\$133.00	\$2,660.00
3	20.0	LF	Bore 8" SDR 26 PVC, No Casing 7-9' Deep, complete in place for _____ dollars and _____ cents per linear foot.	\$92.40	\$1,848.00	\$70.00	\$1,400.00	\$89.00	\$1,780.00	\$131.00	\$2,620.00
ADDENDUM'S INCLUDED				ONLY 1		BOTH INCLUDED		BOTH INCLUDED		ONLY 1	

			RESPONDEN'TS NAME	MATULA & MATULA CONSTRUCTION, INC.	NERIE CONSTRUCTION, LLC	REDDICO CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	TRIPLE B SERVICES, LLP		
OPEN DATE:			ADDRESS	122 WEST WAY, STE 325	3213 FUQUA STREET	10083 AIRPORT ROAD	820 OLD ATACSOCITA RD.		
WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 1, 2017				LAKE JACKSON, TX 77566	HOUSTON, TX 77047	CONROE, TX 77303	HUFFMAN, TX 77336		
11:00 A.M. LOCAL TIME			QUOTED BY:	MIKE MURPHY	JOSEPH NERIE	MICHAEL GRUY	DONNA BURKE		
			TELEPHONE NUMBER:	979-480-0030	281-996-5551	936-441-9500	281-324-3264		
			FAX NUMBER:	979-480-0060	346-319-5172	936-760-3846	281-324-1304		
			EMAIL ADDRESS:	JMMURPHY@MATULAINC.COM	JOE@NERIECONST.COM	THEGRU@REDDICO.COM	DONNA@TRIPLEBSERVICES.COM		
Item No.	Qty	UOM	DESCRIPTION	Unit Price	TOTAL PRICE	Unit Price	TOTAL PRICE	Unit Price	TOTAL PRICE
			BID BOND INCLUDED	YES		YES		YES	
			START WORK WITHIN ____ CALENDAR DAYS	10		240		10	120
			SUBSTANTIALLY COMPLETE THE WORK WITHIN ____ CALENDAR DAYS	240		240		180	120
			ADDITIONAL COMMENTS	DID NOT INCLUDE REVISED BID OFFER SHEET FROM ADDENDUM #2		DID NOT INCLUDE REVISED BID OFFER SHEET FROM ADDENDUM #2		DID NOT SUBMIT TOTAL BID PACKAGE	OFFER SHEET FROM ADDENDUM #2
			EXCEPTIONS TO TERMS & CONDITIONS	N/A		N/A		N/A	N/A